
Burnside War Memorial Hospital Orientation 

Midwifery Orientation for students attending in 2025

• All students are required to complete Burnside Hospital online

orientation prior to going for the hospital tour

https://www.inductee.com.au/burnsidehospital/ login.php

• Students only need to attend one orientation over a 3 year
period, however must contact Renae Williams prior to
commencing placement.
Please confirm your orientation attendance with Renae
Williams at rwilliams@burnsidehospital.asn.au. Phone number
8202 7219.

http://www.inductee.com.au/burnsidehospital/


• Orientation dates 2025:

• Tuesday 7 January – 08:30

• Tuesday 4 February – 08:30

• Tuesday 4 March – 08:30

• Tuesday 8 April – 08:30

• Tuesday 6 May - 8.30
• Tuesday 3 June –08:30

• Tuesday 8 July - 8:30
• Tuesday 5 August - 8:30
• Tuesday 9 September - 8:30
• Tuesday 7 October - 8:30
• Tuesday 4 November - 8:30
• Tuesday 9 December - 8:30
All students are to meet at the reception desk at the main entrance of the hospital.

You must bring all compliancnts to orientation and placement, along with the 
Burnside Immunisation Declaration form, and the Burnside Student

Orientation Checklist form . 



BURNSIDE WAR MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 
CLINICAL FACILITATOR 
Phone:  TBA on InPlace

HOSPITAL INFORMATION 

Address: 
120 Kensington Rd 
Toorak Gardens SA 5065 

Hospital Switchboard: 
(08) 8202 7222

Car parking: 
Car Parking is available in the streets surrounding the hospital, but please be aware of the hourly 
restrictions posted by the council. 

Meals: 

• Staff dining room  - ground floor opposite maternity unit
• Ground floor coffee shop (front of hospital) – limited hours

Website: 
http://www.burnsidehospital.asn.au/pages/obstetrics.html 

CLINICAL UNITS 
See following link for photos of unit: 
http://www.burnsidehospital.asn.au/pages/maternity_tour.html 

Birthing Unit 
Unit Tel: 8202 7218 
Location: Ground floor 
Shift Times: Early:  0700 - 1500, Late:  1430 - 2230 
Description: Intra-partum Care – obstetric/midwifery care 

Maternity Unit 
Unit Tel:  8202 7219 
Location: Ground floor 
Shift Times: Early:  0700 - 1500, Late:  1430 - 2230 
Description: Postnatal care of mother and baby 

http://www.burnsidehospital.asn.au/pages/obstetrics.html
http://www.burnsidehospital.asn.au/pages/maternity_tour.html
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